The Town of

GLEN ECHO

Chartered 1904

Town Hall e 6106 Harvard Avenue e Glen Echo e Maryland 20812 e (301) 320-4041

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:25 PM

7:45 PM

8:05 PM

8:10 PM

8:25 PM

8:45 PM

townhall@glenecho.org

TOWN OF GLEN ECHO
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
MONDAY SEPTEMBER 9, 2019
CALL TO ORDER: Polak
ACTION ON JULY 8, 2019 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:

DISCUSSION: Polak
MOTION SECOND VOTE:

RECORDS RETENTION: Julie Sparacino

MOTION SECOND VOTE

WILD BIRD CENTER RESPONSE: Bolt

ZTA 19-01 ACCESSORY DWELLING UNITS: Bolt

FINANCIAL REPORT: Boa

MOTION SECOND VOTE:

TOWN OPS REPORT: Boa

e Summer Picnic; Pie Baking Contest
Hallowe’en Party

Water Main Breaks

Snow removal contract

Meeting with Goode Companies

OTHER BUSINESS

1. Generator Funding Request to FEMA
2. Recycling changes

3. Flag

4. Nancy Long Bee & Butterfly Garden

BUILDING UPDATES & OTHER PERMITS:


mailto:townhall@glenecho.org

=

Vassar Circle — Written update from Joe Toomey, PE
2. Tree Work: 6104 Harvard Ave and 6000 Bryn Mawr

3. 7310 Columbia Ave — (DPS # 880571) screened in porch. Mayor’s
Recommendation

9:00 PM ADJOURNMENT



