The Town of GLEN ECHO

Chartered 1904

Town Hall • 6106 Harvard Avenue • Glen Echo • Maryland 20812 • (301) 320-4041 townhall@glenecho.org

TOWN OF GLEN ECHO COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA MONDAY SEPTEMBER 9, 2019

7:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER: Polak		
7:05 PM	ACTION ON JULY 8, 2019 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:		
	DISCUSSION: Polak MOTION	SECOND	VOTE:
7:10 PM	RECORDS RETENTION: Julie Sparacino		
	MOTION	SECOND	VOTE
7:25 PM	WILD BIRD CENTER RESPONSE: Bolt		
7:45 PM	ZTA 19-01 ACCESSORY DWELLING UNITS: Bolt		
8:05 PM	FINANCIAL REPORT: Boa		
	MOTION	SECOND	VOTE:
8:10 PM	 TOWN OPS REPORT: Boa Summer Picnic; Pie Baking Contest Hallowe'en Party Water Main Breaks Snow removal contract Meeting with Goode Companies 		
8:25 PM	OTHER BUSINESS 1. Generator Funding Request to FEMA 2. Recycling changes 3. Flag 4. Nancy Long Bee & Butterfly Garden		
8:45 PM	BUILDING UPDATES & OTHER PERMITS:		

- 1. Vassar Circle Written update from Joe Toomey, PE
- 2. **Tree Work**: 6104 Harvard Ave and 6000 Bryn Mawr
- 3. **7310 Columbia Ave** (**DPS # 880571**) screened in porch. Mayor's Recommendation

9:00 PM ADJOURNMENT